
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/09/01 Sun 3,205 7,288 1,144 36 124 11,797
108/09/02 Mon 1,106 3,025 257 3 43 4,434
108/09/03 Tue 1,052 2,750 253 3 137 4,195
108/09/04 Wed 902 2,496 211 0 79 3,688
108/09/05 Thu 939 2,723 192 3 263 4,120
108/09/06 Fri 1,252 3,770 351 6 33 5,412
108/09/07 Sat 3,598 7,153 954 17 443 12,165
108/09/08 Sun 3,183 7,226 875 26 421 11,731
108/09/09 Mon 900 2,510 275 6 80 3,771
108/09/10 Tue 774 2,210 221 3 112 3,320
108/09/11 Wed 856 2,600 179 5 435 4,075
108/09/12 Thu 927 3,083 224 4 0 4,238
108/09/13 Fri 3,166 7,880 827 12 0 11,885
108/09/14 Sat 4,440 9,481 1,157 20 201 15,299
108/09/15 Sun 2,960 7,192 986 15 67 11,220
108/09/16 Mon 876 2,550 292 3 233 3,954
108/09/17 Tue 960 2,601 185 0 153 3,899
108/09/18 Wed 1,013 2,630 195 2 221 4,061
108/09/19 Thu 906 2,827 234 5 565 4,537
108/09/20 Fri 1,163 3,374 234 4 570 5,345
108/09/21 Sat 3,192 8,309 898 23 392 12,814
108/09/22 Sun 3,157 7,890 846 27 512 12,432
108/09/23 Mon 1,041 2,549 277 8 463 4,338
108/09/24 Tue 997 2,561 256 11 264 4,089
108/09/25 Wed 980 2,807 217 3 848 4,855
108/09/26 Thu 991 2,819 277 4 709 4,800
108/09/27 Fri 1,378 3,945 420 0 251 5,994
108/09/28 Sat 4,173 8,911 928 7 482 14,501
108/09/29 Sun 3,682 8,525 934 16 365 13,522
108/09/30 Mon 1,000 2,863 364 8 311 4,546
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